
 Open Meeting 
The club is hosting an Open Meeting on Sunday 23rd April, which we are hoping will become a permanent fixture in the local athletics calendar.
We have electronic photo-finish timing for all track events, plus pacemakers for all events 800m and upwards. This will be one of the main 
fundraising events for the club this year, so we really need support from athletes, coaches and parents to get behind the event. If you are 
willing to help at the event as a volunteer, please contact Steve (sensiblesteve@hotmail.com ) as this event helps keep membership fees down.

Entry is through  SportSoft Entries & Results (race-results.co.uk) .

AoC Athletics League (from Justin Smith)
Hartpury University is looking to enter the AoC Athletics League (College u18) events for athletes who are Hartpury students and would like to 
compete. Hartpury will pay for the entries so the athletes just need to sign up. Transport will be provided. The dates are all early season 

Athletes who go to Hartpury and are interested to compete and know events they want to do should contact lee.douglas@hartpury.ac.uk. Note
that these events are not included on the fixture list below.
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The Fixture list I've created for the Young Middle Distance Athletes is below. It may be useful for athletes in other groups. 
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Sun 23/04/23Gloucester AC open T&F meeting Yes YES YES YES YES Blackbridge

Exams

Sat 29/04/23County Track Championships Yes YES YES YES YES Blackbridge
Mon 01/05/23Brewers Games Yes YES YES YES YES Blackbridge
Sun 07/05/23YDL Yes YES no no no Blackbridge
Weds 10/05/23AoC meetimng no no athletes at Hartpury College Filton
Sun 14/05/23County Track Championships Yes YES YES YES as seniors Blackbridge
Sat 20/05/23Midland T&F League no no YES YES as seniors Blackbridge
Sun 21/05/23Avon league Yes YES YES YES YES
Tues 30/05/23BMC Exeter no YES YES YES YES Exeter
Sat 03/06/23YDL Yes YES no no no
Sat 03/06/23Midland U20 Championships no no no YES no Nuneaton
Sat 03/06/23BMC  Millfield Yes YES YES YES YES Millfield
Tues 06/06/23Gloucester AC open T&F meeting Yes YES YES YES YES Blackbridge
Sat 10/06/23County Schools Championships Yes YES YES YES no Cheltenham
Sat 17/06/23SW Schools Championships Yes YES YES U20 at school onlyno
Sun 18/06/23Haresfield 5k no YES YES YES YES Haresfield
Sun 18/06/23Midland T&F Technical Day no no YES YES YES tbc
Sun 25/06/23Avon league Yes YES YES YES YES tbc
Sun 25/06/23Gloucester 10k no YES YES YES YES Gloucester
Tues 27/07/23BMC Exeter no YES YES YES YES Exeter
Fri 30/06/23ESAA Championships Yes YES YES YES no Birmingham
Sat 01/07/23ESAA Championships Yes YES YES YES YES Blackbridge
Weds 05/07/23Cheltenham Open Meeting Yes YES no no no Neath
Sat 08/07/23YDL Yes YES YES YES YES Nottingham
Sun 09/07/23Midland T&F League no no YES YES YES Blackbridge
Wed 12/07/23Cheltenham Open Meeting Yes YES YES YES YES Blackbridge
Wed 19/07/23Cheltenham Open Meeting Yes YES no no no Blackbridge
Sat 22/07/23YDL Yes YES YES YES YES Blackbridge
Tues 25/07/23BMC Exeter no YES YES YES YES Exeter
Wed 26/07/23Cheltenham Open Meeting Yes YES YES YES YES Blackbridge
Sun 30/07/23SW T&F Championships Yes YES YES YES YES Exeter
Sun 06/08/23Avon league Yes YES YES no no tbc
Sat 11/08/23MCAAA U13/15/17 Championship Yes YES YES no no Nuneaton
Sun 12/08/23MCAAA U13/15/17 Championship Yes YES YES YES YES Nuneaton
Wed 16/08/23Haresfield 5k no YES YES YES as seniors Haresfield
Sat 19/08/23Midland T&F League no no YES YES as seniors Rugby & Northamton
Tues 29/08/23BMC Exeter no YES YES YES YES Birmingham
Sat 09/09/23Midland T&F League no no YES YES YES Exeter
Sun 17/09/23Avon league Yes YES tbc



Planning permission for Blackbridge Sports Hub has been applied for. Details can be seen on 23/00103/FUL | Proposed community and sports 
hub including a new building housing changing rooms, fitness studio and viewing areas, an all-weather pitch with flood lights, reprofiling of 
existing pitches, car parking, new vehicular access, play area, and landscaping. | Land At Blackbridge Laburnum Road Gloucester GL1 5PQ 
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